126 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Grid:
≥ 2,54 mm
≥ 100 Mil
Installation height with KS: 23,2 mm (.913)
Recommended stroke: 8,0 mm (.315)
Long-stroke Test Probe for Dual-stage Fixture
GKS 204 M

Recommended screw-in torque:
Min.: 3 cNm / Max.: 5 cNm
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
R = Rhodium
N = Nickel
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Type
 “M”
2   0   4G   K   S 2      0   4 1   3   0 A 1   5 1   0Test probe:
46
0,2
KS-204 30 M
ø2,2ø2ø1,9
3
ø2,3 SW1,7ø1,65 ø1,3
59,5
1010
M1,6
(.065)
øs.tbl.
(.091) (.067) (.051)(.063)
(2.343)
(.079) (.087)
(.008)
(.394) (.394) (.118)
(1.811)
8(.315)
(.075)
GKS-204 ... M
K  S  –  2  0  4   3  0    M Receptacle:
M
Mounting and functional dimensions